

CNR-MHSI04-000338-2023



Reg. Civil Suit No.58/2023

ORDER BELOW Exh. 1

Issue suit summons to the defendants to appear and answer the claim and to file written statement of their defence, if any, within 30 days from the date of service of summons, for settlement of issue returnable on- 09/05/2023

Date:-06/05/2023

Civil Judge J.D.
Kudal