

CNR-MHSI04-000338-2023



**Reg. Civil Suit No. 58/2023**

**:- Order below Exh.14 in R.C.S.No. 58 of 2023. :-**

1. Re-issue summons and notice as prayed.
2. E.P. and S.B. allowed.

Date :- 09/05/2023.

( A.J. Bachulkar )  
Civil Judge (J.D.)  
Kudal