

CNR-MHSI04-000338-2023



**Reg. Civil Suit No. 58/2023**

**ORDER BELOW Exh. 40**

Considering the nature of suit status quo is extended till next date.

Date:-21/06/2023

Civil Judge J.D.  
Kudal